Tabno copeBHOBaHUA

Hasanmne:

DUHAHCOBBIA Y HUBEPCUTET

Jata Hayana:
28.10.2017
JlaTta okoHYaHUS:

31.03.2018

VYyacTHUKHA:

319 (myx: 207, xen: 112)

AKTHBHEIE:

284

Mecto HazBanme koMaHIbI
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KosunvecTBO yyacTHUKOB PellTMHT

55 (myx: 41, xen: 14)
30 (myx: 23, xeH: 7)
35 (myx: 23, xen: 12)
22 (myx:13, xeH: 9)
27 (myx: 15, xen: 12)
32 (myx: 19, xen: 13)
18 (myx: 7, xen: 11)
28 (myx: 21, xen: 7)
18 (myx: 10, xxen: 8)
13 (myx: 8, xxeH: 5)
12 (myx: 6, )xeH: 6)
15 (myx: 10, xxen: 5)
7 (myx: 4, xeH: 3)

1124,765
746,364
714,983
577,602
465,849
461,361
449,891
414,707
412,637
319,811
277,079
241,652
226,151


http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-1
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-2
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-4
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-5
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-6
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-7
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-8
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-9
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-10
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-11
http://gotov.club/FestivalTable/1#team-12

